THERMOSTATS
2021
The power behind your mission
HVAC
CONTROL
PRODUCTS
II - THERMOSTATS
European Products Catalogue 2020

13.83
45.83
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODES DESCRIPTION COLOR
T9200-TB21-1JS0 Touch screen Standalone Thermostat, 2 or 4 Pipe FCU Application, On/Off Valve Control with
ECM fan, 100-240 VAC Black
T9200-TF20-1JS0 Touch screen Standalone Thermostat, 2 or 4 Pipe FCU Application, On/Off Valve Control with 3
speed fan speed control, 100-240 VAC Black
T9600-TF20-1JS0 Touch screen Modbus Thermostat, 2 or 4 Pipe FCU Application, On/Off Valve Control
with 3 speed fan speed control, 100-240 VAC Black
T9600-TF21-1JS0 Touch screen Modbus Thermostat, 2 or 4 Pipe FCU application, Proportional Valve Control with
3 speed fan speed control , 100-240 VAC Black
T9601-TF20-1JS0 Touch screen Modbus Thermostat, 2 or 4 Pipe FCU application, ON/OFF & Proportional Valve
Control, EC motor fan speed control, 100-240 VAC Black
T9603-T000-1JF0 Touch screen Modbus Thermostat, floor heating application, 100-240 VAC Black
T9800-TF20-1JS0 Touch screen BACnet® Thermostat, 2-pipe FCU / 4-pipe FCU / 3-speed motors / ON/OFF valves
control, 100-240VAC Black
T9800-TF21-1JS0 Touch screen BACnet® Thermostat, 2-pipe FCU / 4-pipe FCU/ 3-speed motors / ECM fan,
ON/OFF valves control, 24 VAC Black

SMART THERMOSTAT CONTROLLERS
TEC3000 - STAND-ALONE, BACnet® MS/TP OR N2 NETWORKED
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODES CONTROL OUTPUT COLOR
JCI
LOGO
TEC3312-13-000 Stand-alone thermostat, FCU/VAV, ON/OFF or Floating, Dehumidification, Full color �
TEC3312-14-000 Stand-alone thermostat, FCU/VAV, ON/OFF or Floating, Dehumidification, Full color �
TEC3313-14-000 Stand-alone thermostat, FCU/VAV, ON/OFF or Floating, Occupancy & Dehumidification, Full color �
TEC3322-13-000 Stand-alone thermostat, FCU/VAV, 0-10VDC Proportional, Dehumidification, Full color �
TEC3322-14-000 Stand-alone thermostat, FCU/VAV, 0-10VDC Proportional, Dehumidification, Full color �
TEC3323-14-000 Stand-alone thermostat, FCU/VAV, 0-10VDC Proportional, Occupancy & Dehumidification, Full color �
TEC3330-13-000 Stand-alone thermostat, RTU/heat pump with Economizer, Full color �
TEC3330-14-000 Stand-alone thermostat, RTU/heat pump with Economizer, Full color �
TEC3331-14-000 Stand-alone thermostat, RTU/heat pump with Economizer, Occupancy Sensor, Full color �
TEC3612-13-000 MS/TP or N2 Thermostat, MSTP or N2, FCU/VAV, ON/OFF or Floating, Dehumidification, Full color �
TEC3612-14-000 MS/TP or N2 Thermostat, FCU/VAV, ON/OFF or Floating, Dehumidification, Full color �
TEC3613-14-000 MS/TP or N2 Thermostat,, FCU/VAV, ON/OFF or Floating, Occupancy & Dehumidification, Full color �
TEC3622-13-000 MS/TP or N2 Thermostat, FCU/VAV, 0-10VDC Proportional, Dehumidification, Full color �
TEC3622-14-000 MS/TP or N2 Thermostat, FCU/VAV, 0-10VDC Proportional, Dehumidification, Full color �
TEC3623-14-000 MS/TP or N2 Thermostat, FCU/VAV, 0-10VDC Proportional, Occupancy & Dehumidification, Full color �
TEC3630-13-000 MS/TP or N2 Thermostat, RTU/heat pump with Economizer, Full color �
TEC3630-14-000 MS/TP or N2 Thermostat, RTU/heat pump with Economizer, Full color �
TEC3631-14-000 MS/TP or N2 Thermostat, RTU/heat pump with Economizer, Occupancy Sensor, Full color �
9 - THERMOSTATS
European Products Catalogue 2021
THERMOSTATS
ANALOG

ANALOG ROOM CONTROLLERS
TC-8900 / PM-8900 - ROOM THERMOSTATS
ORDERING INFORMATION
TC-890x STAND ALONE CONTROLLERS
CODES
BUILT-IN NTC K10
SENSING ELEMENT
SETPOINT
RANGE
INPUT FAN
OUTPUT
OUTPUTS
0...10 V PAT 0...10 V DAT ON/OFF
TC-8903-1131-WK
�
12 to 28°C
---
---
1 --- --- ---
TC-8901-2131-WK --- 2 --- ---
TC-8904-2131-WK --- --- 2 ---
TC-8906-2131-WK --- --- --- 2
TC-8903-1132-WK
---
1 --- --- ---
TC-8901-2132-WK --- 2 --- ---
TC-8904-2132-WK --- --- 2 ---
TC-8906-2132-WK --- --- --- 2
TC-8903-1151-WK �
0 to 40°C
1 --- --- ---
TC-8903-1152-WK
---
1 --- --- ---
TC-8903-1183-WK
0…100% �
1 --- --- ---
TC-8901-2183-WK --- 2 --- ---
TC-893x LOCAL CONTROLLERS WITH ES-8930-3031-WK REMOTE SETPOINT MODULE
CODES
BUILT-IN NTC K10
SENSING ELEMENT SETPOINT RANGE
FAN
OUTPUT
OUTPUTS
PAT 0...10 V DAT ON/OFF
TC-8933-1112-W
--- ---
---
1 --- --- ---
TC-8931-2112-W --- 2 --- ---
TC-8934-2112-W --- --- 2 ---
TC-8936-2112-W --- --- --- 2
ES-8930-3031-WK � 12 to 28°C --- --- --- ---
HVAC
CONTROL
PRODUCTS
11 - THERMOSTATS
European Products Catalogue 2021
THERMOSTATS
ANALOG ROOM CONTROLLERS
TC-8900 / PM-8900 - ROOM THERMOSTATS
ORDERING INFORMATION
TC-894x LOCAL CONTROLLERS WITH ES-8940 CENTRAL SETPOINT MODULE
CODES
BUILT-IN NTC K10
SENSING ELEMENT SETPOINT RANGE
FAN
OUTPUT
OUTPUTS
PAT 0...10 V DAT ON/OFF
TC-8943-1141-WK
� +/-
---
1 --- --- ---
TC-8941-2141-WK --- 2 --- ---
TC-8944-2141-WK --- --- 2 ---
TC-8946-2141-WK --- --- --- 2
ES-8940-4130-WK --- 12 to 28°C --- --- --- ---
TC-894x LOCAL CONTROLLERS WITH ES-8940 CENTRAL SETPOINT MODULE
CODES
BUILT-IN NTC
K10
SENSING
ELEMENT
SETPOINT
RANGE
FAN
OUTPUT OUTPUTS
POWER
MODULE
CODES CONFIGURATION
TC-8902-1031-WK
�
12 to 28°C
3 Speed
1 x 0...10 VDC
1 x DAT 230 V
1 x DAT 24 V
PM-8902-0500
PM-8905-0300
PM-8905-0500 2-pipe
with change over
TC-8907-1031-WK 1 x Relay 3A 230 V/24 V PM-8907-0300
TC-8902-2031-WK
2 x 0...10 VDC
2 x DAT 230 V
2 x DAT 24 V
PM-8902-0500
PM-8905-0300
PM-8905-0500
4-pipe
TC-8907-2031-WK 2 x Relay 3A 230 V/24 V PM-8907-0300
TC-8902-1032-WK
---
1 x 0...10 VDC
1 x DAT 230 V
1 x DAT 24 V
PM-8902-0500
PM-8905-0300
PM-8905-0500 2-pipe
with change over
TC-8907-1032-WK 1 x Relay 3A 230 V/24 V PM-8907-0300
TC-8902-2032-WK
2 x 0...10 VDC
2 x DAT 230 V
2 x DAT 24 V
PM-8902-0500
PM-8905-0300
PM-8905-0500
4 pipe
TC-8907-2032-WK 2 x Relay 3A 230 V/24 V PM-8907-0300
TC-8942-2041-WK